Pos Num
1 2154
2 2134
2109
4 2102
2125
2105
2103
8 2108
2110

62 MARATONA DESAFIO DO BARREIRO22

21KM

Atleta Sx. ldd.
PATRICIA MIRANDA RODRIGUES F 42
RIBEIRO MARTINS

MARIANE RODOLFO F 32
DELMA APARECIDA SOUZA E SOUZA F 55
AMANDA CAIXETA DE OLIVEIRA F 26
LILIAN SILVA F 35
BARBARA FRANCINE PRETTE F 46
ANA PAULA SILVA F 51
CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA F 44
EDNA MARIA CAIXETA F 48

27/11/2022 - 17:12:33

FEM

Faixa
F4049

F3039

F5059

F1429

F3039
F4049
F5059

F4049
F4049

F.E

Equipe

SICOOB CREDIARA /
CORNELIUS ATLETICA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

COMBATENTES DO
CERRADO

CORNELIUS

COMBATENTES DO
CERRADO

BRUTUS DA SERRA

Tempo
01:35:42

01:52:52

02:12:33

02:19:41

02:32:09
02:38:19
02:40:58

02:41:59
02:49:11



